AGE GRID: QUICK REFERENCE TABLE

25
26

Division

Senior Open (Levels 4-5)

Athlete Birth Year (X’ indicates eligible for that division)

2005

Older

2006

2008

1/01-
5/31

6/01 -
12/31

2007

1/01-
5/31

6/01-[ 2009 | 2010 [ 2011 | 2012 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016
12/31

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Senior & Limited (Level 6)

Senior (Levels 1-5)

Junior (Levels 1-6)

Junior Flex (Level 4)

Junior Flex (Levels 1-3)

Youth (Levels 1-5)

Youth Flex (Levels 1-3)

Mini (Levels 1-2)

Tiny (Level 1)

Open (Levels 6-7) (Levels 6-7 NT)

U18 (Levels 1-4) (Levels 6 NT)

U16 (Levels 1-4)

Senior (Levels 11, 21,22, 31, 3.2)

Junior (Levels 11,211, 2.2, 3.1, 3.2)

Youth (Levels 11,21, 2.2, 3.1, 3.2)

Mini (Levels 1., 2.1, 2.2)

Tiny (Level 1.1)

Senior (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)

Junior (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)

Youth (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)

Mini (Levels 1-2 w/Restrictions)

Tiny (Level 2 w/Restrictions)

Elite (Level 2 w/Restrictions)

Novice (Level 1 w/Restrictions)

Exhibition (Level 2 w/Restrictions)

Unified (Exhibition)

Copyright © 2025 U.S. All Star Federation

PAGE | 17




	ATHLETE AGE
	ADULT ATHLETES
	ROSTERING GUIDELINES  
	MOVING TIERS
	TEMPORARY ATHLETE REPLACEMENT FROM A DIFFERENT COMPETITIVE TIER
	ALL STAR EXHIBITION PERFORMANCES FOR USASF MEMBER CLUBS
	ALL STAR EVENT TRIAL
	CLUB SIZE CLASSIFICATION: DIVISION I or DIVISION II
	Combining and Splitting Requirements
	All Star Elite Tier
	All Star Elite Tier International
	All Star PREP Tier
	All Star NOVICE Tier
	All Star Cheerabilities Tier
	age grid: quick reference table



