

AGE GRID: QUICK REFERENCE TABLE

Division	Athlete Birth Year ('X' indicates eligible for that division)																				
	2005 & Older	2006		2007	2008		2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	
		1/01 - 5/31	6/01 - 12/31		1/01 - 5/31	6/01 - 12/31															
ELITE CLUB																					
Senior Open (Levels 4-5)	X	X	X	X	X	X															
Senior & Limited (Level 6)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Senior (Levels 1-5)		X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Junior (Levels 1-6)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Junior Flex (Level 4)					X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Junior Flex (Levels 1-3)						X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Youth (Levels 1-5)							X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Youth Flex (Levels 1-3)								X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Mini (Levels 1-2)									X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Tiny (Level 1)										X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
ELITE INTERNATIONAL																					
Open (Levels 6-7) (Levels 6-7 NT)	X	X	X	X	X	X															
U18 (Levels 1-4) (Levels 6 NT)		X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
U16 (Levels 1-4)			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
PREP																					
Senior (Levels 1.1, 2.1, 2.2, 3.1, 3.2)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Junior (Levels 1.1, 2.1, 2.2, 3.1, 3.2)					X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Youth (Levels 1.1, 2.1, 2.2, 3.1, 3.2)						X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Mini (Levels 1.1, 2.1, 2.2)							X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Tiny (Level 1.1)								X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
NOVICE																					
Senior (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Junior (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)					X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Youth (Levels 1-3 w/Restrictions)						X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Mini (Levels 1-2 w/Restrictions)							X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Tiny (Level 2 w/Restrictions)								X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
CHEERABILITIES																					
Elite (Level 2 w/Restrictions)	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Novice (Level 1 w/Restrictions)		X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Exhibition (Level 2 w/Restrictions)			X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Unified (Exhibition)				X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	